		FOR Entire Service Area Community, Town or City
		P.S.C. KY. NO1
		Original SHEET NO. 1
MORGAN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT (Name of Utility)		CANCELLING P.S.C. KY, NO.
		SHEET NO.
	RATE	S & CHARGES
Monthly F	Rates:	
5/8° x 3/4	4 " Meter	
First	2,000 gallons	\$21.13 Minimum Bill (I)
Next	3,000 gallons	7.69 per 1,000 gallons
Next	5,000 gallons	7.09 per 1,000 gallons
Next	5,000 gallons	6.49 per 1,000 gallons
Over	15,000 gallons	5.89 per 1,000 gallons
1 " Meter		
First	5,000 gallons	\$44.30 Minimum Bill
Next	5,000 gallons	7.09 per 1,000 gallons
Next	5,000 gallons	6.49 per 1,000 gallons
Over	15,000 gallons	5.89 per 1,000 gallons
2 " Meter		
First	15,000 gallons	\$111.20 Minimum Bill
Over	15,000 gallons	5.89 per 1,000 gallons
6 " Meter		
First	100,000 gallons	\$612.75 Minimum Bill
Over	100,000 gallons	5.89 per 1,000 gallons CANCELLED
WHOLESALE WATER RATE:		APR 0 1 2014
City of C	ompton	\$3.21 per 1,000 gallons KENTUCKY PUBLIC
	on other up	SERVICE COMMISSIO
City of C.	CODODDUIRO CODODDUIRO	

City of Frenchburg

DATE OF ISSUE

Month / Date / Year

DATE EFFECTIVE

ISSUED BY

TITLE

12/23/2013 Nonth / Date / Year ł I (Signature of Officer)

Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2013-00406 DATED 12/13/2013

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
TARIFF BRANCH
Bunt Kirtley
EFFECTIVE
12/23/2013 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

\$3.21 per 1,000 gallons